 32MB, 64MB, 128MB (x64, SR)
168-PIN SDRAM UDIMM
SYNCHRONOUS
DRAM MODULE
PRODUCTS AND SPECIFICATIONS DISCUSSED HEREIN AR
32, 64, 128MB x 64 SDRAM DIMM
SD4C4_8_16X64AG.fm - Rev. C 6/04 EN 1
MT4LSDT464A – 32MB

1. All resistor values are 10Ω unless otherwise specified.
2. Per industry standard, Micron modules use various component speed
grades as referenced in the module part numbering guide at
Standard modules use the following SDRAM devices:
MT48LC4M16A2TG(IT) (32MB); MT48LC8M16A2TG(IT) (64MB);
MT48LC16M16A2TG(IT) (128MB)
Lead-free modules use the following SDRAM devices:
MT48LC4M16A2P(IT) (32MB); MT48LC8M16A2P(IT) (64MB);
MT48LC16M16A2P(IT) (128MB)
32, 64, 128MB x 64 SDRAM DIMM Micron Technology, Inc., reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
SD4C4_8_16X64AG.fm - Rev. C 6/04 EN 6 ©2004 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.
 32MB, 64MB, 128MB (x64, SR)